Cole-Parmer® Controlled
Electromantles HM-200
• Round bottom flask capacity of between 100ml - 1000ml
• Element temperatures up to 450°C
• Built-in energy regulator
• Indicator lamps for power and heater operation
• Replaceable insulated heater cartridge
• An easy to clean powder coated aluminium outer casing

Shipping weight, kg 0.75 1.5
AZ-EMEA-LT-00304 1122 Find out more at antylia.com
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Controlled Heating Mantle, 100 mL 230V, 50 60Hz, 120W UK and EU plug 03012-23 HM-200 MHM-200-100 CMU0100/CE
Controlled Heating Mantle, 100 mL 230V, 50 60Hz, 120W 03012-21 HM-200 MHM-200-100-115 CMU0100/CEX1
Controlled Heating Mantle, 250 mL 230V, 50 60Hz, 230W UK and EU plug 03012-33 HM-200 MHM-200-250 CMU0250/CE
Controlled Heating Mantle, 250 mL 230V, 50 60Hz, 230W 03012-31 HM-200 MHM-200-250-115 CMU0250/CEX1
Controlled Heating Mantle, 500 mL 230V, 50 60Hz, 330W UK and EU plug 03012-43 HM-200 MHM-200-500 CMU0500/CE
Controlled Heating Mantle, 500 mL 230V, 50 60Hz, 330W 03012-41 HM-200 MHM-200-500-115 CMU0500/CEX1
Controlled Heating Mantle, 1000 mL 230V, 50 60Hz 440W, UK and EU plug 03012-53 HM-200 MHM-200-1000 CMU1000/CE
Controlled Heating Mantle, 1000 mL 230V, 50 60Hz 440W 03012-51 HM-200 MHM-200-1000-115 CMU1000/CEX1
Controlled Electromantles HM-200
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by